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VISION

Auto focus

High frame rate, without any delay in quick

movement

Automatic exposure, white balance

With measuring functions

  

DVM4000S

SPECIFICATION

Objective

Camera

Working distance

Total magnification 26.5X~170X

0.7X ~ 4.5X 

Max.view field

Pixel 

Resolution

Frame rate 60fps

Base size

Weight

380mmx260mm(LxW)

5.7kg

Illumination  LED adjustable light

19mmx10.8mm

100mm

2M

1920x1080

Code DVM4000

Display with 21.5'' HD monitor

DVM4000S

without

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES 

X-Y stage(range: 76x65mm) DVM-STAGE

0.5X objective DVM-05-O

DVM-20-O2X objective

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

Main unit 

Stand

Calibration rule

 

 

AC/DC adapter

U-disk

Mouse

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

 

AUTO FOCUS VIDEO MICROSCOPESERIES DVM4000


